
  

2025 Summer Admission Rates:  Tax Included. 

Ages 2 & under *includes swim diaper if needed $  3.00 

Ages 3 & up 

Recreation Pool & Slide Pass   $12.00 

Guest Rate:     $11.00 

Evening Rate (last three hours of day)  $  8.00 

Hot Pool Pass     $12.00 

Everything Pass (1 day—Both Rec Pool & Hot Pools) $22.00 

Two Day Recreation Pool Pass—NO Hot Pools $22.00 

Monday-Thursday Rec Pool *holidays excluded $10.00 

Pool side Observation Pass   $ 5.00 

2025 Winter Admission Rates:  Tax included 

Check hours prior to arriving-limited hours 

Ages 2 & under *includes swim diaper if needed $  3.00 

Ages 3 & up 

Hot Pools Only *No evening rate available  $12.00 

Winter Recreation Pool (no slides)   $10.00  

Evening Rate (last three hours of day)  $  8.00 

Everything Pass     $20.00 

Lodging Rates: Tax Not Included.  Guest limit stated 

*Check in time:  After 4 PM,  Check out Time:  11:00 AM 

*Rates do not include pool admission .   

*No smoking, vaping, or drug use in any lodging units.   

*Multiple night stay 10% discount.   

*Wifi:  $10 per stay. Only available in lodging units except RV 

Hadley House (up to 18 guests—NO PETS)  $450.00 

Ranch House (up to 12 guests—NO PETS)  $350.00 

Bunk House (up to 6 guests—NO PETS)  $225.00 

Medium Cabins (up to 6 guests—NO PETS)  $199.00 

Small Cabins (up to 4 guests—NO PETS)  $145.00 

Small Yurts (up to 4 guests-NO PETS)  $135.00 

Large Yurt (up to 12 guest—PETS WITH DEPOSIT) $225.00 

Conestoga Wagons (4 to 6 guests depending on unit)$199.00 

RV Trailer (2 guests-NO PETS)   $  99.00 

Cowboy Hangout (8 cots, no bedding, NO PETS) $  89.00 

Deer Den  (up to 2 people—One PET WITH DEPOSIT) $  89.00 

Picnic & Meeting Facilities:  Tax Not Included. 

Big Pavilion 1 thru 3 (12 Banquet Tables & 96 chairs) $100.00 

Pavilion 5 (FMC) (11 banquets tables with 80 chairs) $100.00 

Pavilion 7 (2 picnic tables—seats 16)  $  50.00 

Pavilion 4,6, (8 picnic table, Pav 8 (banquet tables) $100.00 

Large Event Grill     $  50.00 

Amphitheater(per hour)$100 no sound equip. $500 with equip 

Meeting Room (AC + 7 Tab/ 30 chairs $200 all day  

25900 S Downata Road.  PO Box 185. Downey Idaho  83234 

Main (208) 897-5736 After Hour: (208) 240-9009  Fax (208) 897-5940 

info@downatahotsprings.com  web: downatahotsprings.com 

Campground Rates:  (Tax NOT included) 

Check in Time:  after 4:00 PM,  Check out Time:  $2:00 PM 

Water available April—October. Weather pending  

NO sewer available *Dump in Downey 

*Fees include only one vehicle in site. 

*Campground rates DO NOT include pool admissions. 

* Not All sites include a fire pit or room for additional tents. 

*NO CHECK INS available AFTER 11 PM.   

20/30 amp with water *under 32 feet in length $  50.00 

20/30 amp with no water *under 32 feet in length $  45.00 

50 amp with water  *over 32 feet in length  $  60.00 

50 amp with no water; over 32 feet in length $  55.00 

Basic Site  No water or Power (Tent or RV)  $  35.00 

Tent with Power     $  40.00 

Additional tent (includes parking pass)  $  20.00 

Tepee (4 cots & power)    $  89.00 

Extra Vehicle Parking Pass (per night)  $  10.00 

Group Area #1 (shelter, six 50 amp rv sites, 4 tents)  $300.00 

Group Area #2 (includes 5 tents—NO power or RV) $100.00 

Group Area #3 (Shelter, 2 30 Amp hookups, 2 tents) $160.00 

Group Area #4(4 tents & power—NO RV’s allowed) $100.00 

Group Area #5( shelter & up to 5 tents—NO RV) $150.00 

Group Area #6 (shelter & up to 7 tents—NO RV) $190.00 

Group Area #7(shelter, 2 power hookups, 4 tents) $200.00 

Group Area #8(shelter with power up to 6 tents $175.00 

Swim Lessons—2nd, 3rd, 4th week of June Only 

Preschool (age 4-5 four 40 minute lessons)  $  70.00 

Parent/Child (age 6 months—age 3 + parent) $  70.00 

Group Lesson (four 40 minute lessons  $  70.00 

Semi-Private (four 40 minute lessons—per student) $  80.00 

Private Lessons (four 40 minute lessons)  $100.00 

Senior Swim & Soak Class   $5 per class or $30 per month 

10 Punch Card (per person)  Morning Class:  $40.00  

10 Punch Card (per person)  Hot Pools $90.00 + tax 

Other Facility Rental Rates: (rentals require a deposit) 

Horseshoes or ball rental     $  5.00 per day  

Pickleball or Corn Hole     $20.00 per day 

Swimming Towel or Suit Rental    $  3.00 per day 

DVD Rentals    $  1.89 per day 

Coin Operated Washer or Dryer  $  1.50 per load 

Winter Private Pool Party (not available when we are open) 

*2 hr limit - up to 20 people—NO slides  Pool: $200 Everything: $300 

Dining Room Rental with pool party $ 50 *3 hour limit 

Call for Sledding Hill & Ice Rink  information, rates and availability. 
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